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General information about company

Scrip code 530711
Name of the company JAGAN LAMPS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
No. of Total nos. |, lass of securities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
0 sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository Iield (vl as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(1 shares . =(V)+ o % of
an held (TV) shares Receipts (V)+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class | 00!
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) ex X |egy |1OB [(A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ]‘SL |7 3786312 3786312 |54.91 3786312 3786312 [ 54.91
romoter
Group
(B) Public 3080 3108758 3108758 |45.09 3108758 3108758 [ 45.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Sharcs
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 3087 6895070 6895070 | 100 6895070 6895070 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh Zres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa% | Locked in | P'c98¢¢ Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1r) | Otherwise
Shares : . h shares (XTI) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of Ont ir y;lg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI Eqig Y shares
1)) sharcholder | - stancing Outstanding | sccuritics and | as a percentage of A A gam -
I convertible Wi s No. Of diluted sh ital sa Sa | dematerialized
1) securities arrants 0. _ iluted share capital) , % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (X])= (VID)+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 54.91 3531202
Group
B) Public 45.09 1932405
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5463607
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. § . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Sharcholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully ::;_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
gory ) paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ) asa%
Shareholders (1) (1) equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (V1) ] . Total
held (IV) | po™ [ (VD W+ |Asa%of )C(labs ogt | Class | ooy Voting
W) VD (ATB+C2) ey rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu 1, 3786312 3786312 | 54.91 3786312 3786312 | 54.91
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total (A) 7 3786312 3786312 | 54.91 3786312 3786312 | 54.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 3786312 3786312 [ 54.91 3786312 3786312 [ 54.91
Group (A)=
(ADHA)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders 2954 1972445 1972445 | 28.61 1972445 1972445 | 28.61
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 12 702310 702310 |[10.19 702310 702310 |[10.19
sharc capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 114 434003 434003 |6.29 434003 434003 |6.29
(specify)
(S;;b'T‘“al B) 3080 3108758 3108758 | 45.09 3108758 3108758 | 45.00
Total Public
Shareholding
3080 3108758 3108758 [ 45.09 3108758 3108758 [ 45.09
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)*+B)3)
C Table TV - Statement showing sharcholding pattcrn of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( 3087 6895070 6895070 | 100 6895070 6895070 [ 100
A+B+C2) ' ’ ’ ’
Total 3087 6895070 6895070 | 100 6895070 6895070 | 100
(A+B+C) :
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0: No. of 0. &1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . Underlying I g encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share As A -
convertible securities and . -~ s a sa | dematerialized
» Warrants capital) (XT)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants 9% of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total [ No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Tablc 11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.91 3531202
fl‘;b'TOta' (A) 54.91 3531202
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5491 3531202
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.61 1148492
(a(ii)) 10.19 528410
(e) 6.29 255503
Sub-Total (B) 45.09 1932405
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
45.09 1932405
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5463607
)T"‘a' (AtBFC 100 5463607
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3 4 5 6 7

Namc of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
AGGARWAL

KAMLESH SOURABH REKHA GITA SHIKHA CHANDRA
AGGARWAL AGGARWAL | AGGARWAL |SINGLA GUPTA SHEKHAR

PAN (II)

AIFPA0953R

AUVPASBO0R [ AAIPA2306D | A1ZPA3477C | BYGPS3267N | AENPG2211E | ZZZ779999Z

No. of tully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1956030

827510

719342 177700 77020 28700 10

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1956030

827510

719342 177700 77020 28700 10

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.37

10.43 2.58 1.12 0.42 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1956030

827510

719342 177700 77020 28700 10

Class eg:y

Total

1956030

827510

719342 177700 77020 28700 10

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.37

12

10.43 2.58 1.12 0.42 0

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.37

10.43 2.58 1.12 0.42 0

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1955930

572710

719342 177700 76820 28700 0

Reason for not providing PAN

7116
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

Name of the -

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3786312
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of sharcs
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 3786312
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
sharcs (calculated

as per SCRR, 5491
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3786312

Class eg:y

Total 3786312

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3491

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted sharc
capital) (XT)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. ()

5491

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematcerialized
form (XTV)

3531202

Rcason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) NA
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHAWNA
GUPTA

DEEPINDER SINGH
POONIAN

DHEERAJ KUMAR
LOHIA

DIPAK KANAYALAL
SHAH

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

2777799997

ABIPP4724F

AHCPK2417L

AVEPS4654B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

73200

130000

117084

75000

395284

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+
)+ (VD)

73200

130000

117084

75000

395284

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.89

1.7

1.09

5.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

73200

130000

117084

75000

395284

Class eg:y

Total

73200

130000

117084

75000

395284

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

1.89

1.7

1.09

5.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.7

1.09

5.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

130000

117084

75000

322084

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) NA
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Catcgory

Bodies Corporate

NRI - Non- Repat

NRI - Repat

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

49

40

114

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

289148

69600

21900

53355

434003

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

289148

69600

21900

53355

434003

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.19

1.01

0.32

0.77

6.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

289148

69600

21900

53355

434003

Class eg:y

Total

289148

69600

21900

53355

434003

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.19

1.01

0.32

0.77

6.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.19

1.01

0.32

0.77

6.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

110648

69600

21900

53355

255503
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Reason for not providing PAN

Rcason for not
providing PAN
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