General information about company	
Scrip code	530711
Name of the company	JAGAN LAMPS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Category Nos Of In	No. of Fully paid Pa	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
, ,	(II) $\frac{\text{states}}{\text{held (IV)}}$ $\frac{\text{shares}}{\text{held (V)}}$ $\frac{\text{Receipts}}{\text{(VI)}}$ $\frac{-(V)^{+}}{\text{(V)+(VI)}}$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3786312			3786312	54.91	3786312		3786312	54.91
(B)	Public	3080	3108758			3108758	45.09	3108758		3108758	45.09
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3087	6895070			6895070	100	6895070		6895070	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category of sharcholder (II) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding sharcholder (II) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. of diluted share capital)	Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(1)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.91					3531202
(B)	Public				45.09					1932405
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5463607

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in		
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %		
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group	•	•		•		
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	3786312			3786312	54.91	3786312		3786312	54.91		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	3786312			3786312	54.91	3786312		3786312	54.91		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	3786312			3786312	54.91	3786312		3786312	54.91		
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder		•					
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2954	1972445			1972445	28.61	1972445		1972445	28.61		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	702310			702310	10.19	702310		702310	10.19		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	114	434003			434003	6.29	434003		434003	6.29		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3080	3108758			3108758	45.09	3108758		3108758	45.09		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3080	3108758			3108758	45.09	3108758		3108758	45.09		
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	cholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharchold	er					
Total (A+B+C2)		3087	6895070			6895070	100	6895070		6895070	100		
Total (A+B+C)		3087	6895070			6895070	100	6895070		6895070	100		

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир
Sr. Sha Und Out con section	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g sharcholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				54.91					3531202
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.91					3531202
(2)	Foreign	•	1		ı				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.91					3531202
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		•		,	•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				28.61					1148492
(a(ii))				10.19					528410
(e)				6.29					255503
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.09					1932405
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.09					1932405
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5463607
Total (A+B+C				100					5463607

		Indivi	iduals/Hindu u	ndivided Fam	nily		
Scarial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH AGGARWAL	KAMLESH AGGARWAL	SOURABH AGGARWAL	REKHA AGGARWAL	GITA SINGLA	SHIKHA GUPTA	CHANDRA SHEKHAR
PAN (II)	AIFPA0953R	AUVPA8890R	AAIPA2306D	AIZPA3477C	BYGPS3267N	AENPG2211E	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1956030	827510	719342	177700	77020	28700	10
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1956030	827510	719342	177700	77020	28700	10
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.37	12	10.43	2.58	1.12	0.42	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securiti	ies (IX)	•	1	•	•
Class eg:X	1956030	827510	719342	177700	77020	28700	10
Class eg:y							
Total	1956030	827510	719342	177700	77020	28700	10
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.37	12	10.43	2.58	1.12	0.42	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.37	12	10.43	2.58	1.12	0.42	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered ((XIII)			T	T
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1955930	572710	719342	177700	76820	28700	0
Reason for not pro	L viding PAN	1	1	1	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>

Reason for not				Textual
providing PAN				Information(1)

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Scarial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3786312
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3786312
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	3786312
Class eg:y	
Total	3786312
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3531202
Reason for not prov	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	NA

					I
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAWNA GUPTA	DEEPINDER SINGH POONIAN	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH	Click here to go
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ABIPP4724F	AHCPK2417L	AVEPS4654B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	73200	130000	117084	75000	395284
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	73200	130000	117084	75000	395284
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.89	1.7	1.09	5.73
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	·		
Class eg: X	73200	130000	117084	75000	395284
Class eg:y					
Total	73200	130000	117084	75000	395284
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	1.89	1.7	1.09	5.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.89	1.7	1.09	5.73
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	130000	117084	75000	322084
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	•
Reason for not	Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	NA

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back				
PAN (II)					Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	49	12	13	40	114				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	289148	69600	21900	53355	434003				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	289148	69600	21900	53355	434003				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.19	1.01	0.32	0.77	6.29				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	289148	69600	21900	53355	434003				
Class eg:y									
Total	289148	69600	21900	53355	434003				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.19	1.01	0.32	0.77	6.29				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.19	1.01	0.32	0.77	6.29				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I	1	1	_				
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110648	69600	21900	53355	255503				

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								